
1 DEINOSU

2 AIAENIR INDOUES H2  70 70

3 KLABTEN ANISERAI 8E  59 129

4 MSOSSOU BALKANISERAIENT 8A  374 503

5 QAAAEFU MOUSSONS N2  72 575

6 TTTTITU QUE 1L  28 603

7 ALLLELT TIQUE 1J  12 615

8 CANENRU ETIQUE 1I  13 628

9 CFTPAO[ NUANCERA B1  74 702

10 HSHAOTY POsTFACA E1  78 780

11 DLAAERV ANHYPOTHETIQUES 1A  1409 2189

12 PRETLUV DEVALERA M7  100 2289

13 ABDGEEW PREVALUT K4  102 2391

14 EGEMNU[ WEDGE J10 71 2462

15 OMEJART LEGUMiNE C8  70 2532

16 IEIEIBI MIJOTERA G7  82 2614

17 IEEIIRS BI 15F 21 2635

18 ILLXFIZ SERIE 15J 36 2671

FLEXIBILISERIEZ 15A 1346 4017

Coup

lundi 25 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


